
StarTech.com 100Mbps Full/Low Profile Ethernet Multi Mode
SC Fiber PCI NIC Card 2km - network adapter - PCI-X - 10/100
Ethernet x 2

Not in stock

SKU PCI100MMSC

Product
Description:

StarTech.com 100Mbps Full/Low Profile Ethernet
Multi Mode SC Fiber PCI NIC Card 2km - network
adapter - PCI-X - 10/100 Ethernet x 2

Device
Type:

Network adapter

Form
Factor:

Plug-in card - low profile

Interface
(Bus) Type:

PCI-X

Bus
Voltage:

Universal (3.3 V & 5.0 V)

Ports: 10/100 Ethernet x 2

Dimensions
(WxDxH):

5.6 cm x 1.21 cm x 1.8 cm
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General

Device Type: Network adapter

Form Factor: Plug-in card - low profile

Interface (Bus) Type: PCI-X

Bus Voltage: Universal (3.3 V & 5.0 V)

Networking

Ports: 10/100 Ethernet x 2

Connectivity
Technology:

Wired

Cabling Type: Ethernet 100Base-FX

Data Transfer
Rate:

100 Mbps

Status Indicators: Link/activity

Features: Full duplex capability

Compliant
Standards:

IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q, IEEE
802.1p, IEEE 802.3x

Environmental Parameters

Min Operating Temperature: 0 °C

Max Operating Temperature: 45 °C

Humidity Range Operating: 5 - 95%

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited warranty - 2 years

Dimensions & Weight

Width: 5.6 cm

Depth: 1.21 cm

Height: 1.8 cm

Weight: 80 g

Software / System Requirements

OS
Required:

UNIX, Linux, Microsoft Windows Server
2003, Microsoft Windows Server 2008 R2,

Microsoft Windows 2000/XP/Vista/7,
Windows 10 (32/64 bits)

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces: 2 x 100Base-FX - SC

Compatible Slots: 1 x PCI-X
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